
2023 UEC TRACK JUNIORS & U23 
EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Anadia (POR)  

11 - 16 July 2023 

1 

 

 

11 - 16 July 2023     Communiqué no. 10 

 

Competition Schedule 
 

Day 1 – Tuesday, 11 July 20232 
 
 

11.00 - 15.42 WJ Team Sprint Qualifying 0:15 

11:15 MJ Team Sprint Qualifying 0:24 

11:39 WU23 Individual Pursuit Qualifying 0:55 

12:34 MU23 Individual Pursuit Qualifying 1:05 

13:39 WJ Team Pursuit Qualifying 1:00 

14:39 MJ Team Pursuit Qualifying 1:03 

15:42    4:42 

    

15:42 - 17:30 Pause    

     
     

17.30 - 20.40 WJ Team Sprint First Round 0:12 

17:42 MJ Team Sprint First Round 0:12 

17:54 WJ Scratch Race Final 7,5km 0:15 

18:09 WU23 Elimination Race Final 0:18 

18:27 WJ Scratch Race Ceremony 0:08 

18:35 WU23 Elimination Race Ceremony 0:08 

18:43 WU23 Individual Pursuit Finals 3rd-4th and 1st-2nd 0:11 

18:54 MU23 Individual Pursuit Finals 3rd-4th and 1st-2nd 0:13 

19:07 WU23 Individual Pursuit Ceremony 0:08 

19:15 MU23 Individual Pursuit Ceremony 0:08 

19:23 MJ Scratch Race Final 10km 0:15 

19:38 MU23 Elimination Race Final 0:18 

19:56 MJ Scratch Race Ceremony 0:08 

20:04 MU23 Elimination Race Ceremony 0:08 

20:12 WJ Team Sprint Finals 3rd-4th and 1st-2nd 0:06 

20:18 MJ Team Sprint Finals 3rd-4th and 1st-2nd 0:06 

20:24 WJ Team Sprint Ceremony 0:08 

20:32 MJ Team Sprint Ceremony 0:08 

20:40    3:10 

 
 
 

 
 
 


